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VANWEB1362 (e raid ) (o unfulfilled )

April 16, 2022 at 5:20 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (3)

@@ R-33DE Oxygen Sensor (0110224) £45.00 x 1
/ SKU: 0110224

SKU: 0110232

tGD R-22VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110232) £45.00 x 1

gj@ R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217) £45.00 x 1

S
e

Paid

Subtotal 3 items

Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£165.28 GBP was added to your Apr 21, 2022 payout.

APRIL 16

Order confirmation email was sent to lan Mackay
(ianmackay@hotmail.com).

A £169.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending
in 9418 via Shop Pay.

£165.28 GBP will be added to your Apr 21, 2022 payout.

Confirmation #ACGVHQIWG was generated for this order.

lan Mackav nlaced this order an Online Store

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4378407698625

£45.00

£45.00

£45.00

£135.00
£6.00
£28.20
£169.20
£169.20

3:40 AM

521 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

Customer

lan Mackay
1 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION

ianmackay@hotmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

lan Mackay

11 john st

Oban

PA34 5NS
United Kingdom
+447413895395

BILLING ADDRESS

lan Mackay
Millstone
Lerags

Oban

PA34 4SE
United Kingdom
+447413895395

3G

Edit

Edit

12
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